4.5v 6.0v 9.0v 12.0v 15.0vSUPPLY VOLTAGE
REDUCTION TABLE. R.P.M. (NO LOAD)
940D5161 8  11  17    23   28
940D1391              31   42   63    84              104
Designed for heavy-duty industrial and model applications this robust unit boasts a powerful high quality, five pole motor with
sintered bronze bearings. The metal gearbox incorporates sleeved bearings, enabling the high torque transfer from the motor to
be transmitted through the gearbox.
940D SERIES 32mm PLANETRY (EPICYCLIC)  METAL GEARBOX

FELDERLAND LANE. WORTH. DEAL. KENT. CT14 OBT    TEL: 01304 612132.          FAX: 01304 614696
        E-MAIL: info@mfacomo.com                              www.mfacomodrills.com
THE ABOVE FIGURES ARE A GUIDE ONLY AND DO NOT FORM ANY CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION ON THE PART OF MFA/COMO DRILLS.
940D2641 17  22  33    44   55 940D2641 235g
940D7211 6   8  12    16   20 940D7211 241g
Stall Current RE385 at 12v = 4.62A
940D271 162 216              324   431              539
940D511  86 114  171   228              285
940D271           185g
940D511           213g
RATIOS NOW AVAILABLE AS EX-STOCK ITEMS.
940D51 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 5:1
940D271 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 27:1
940D511 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 51:1
940D711 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 71:1
940D1001 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 100:1
940D1391 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 139:1
940D2641 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 264:1
940D5161 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 516:1
940D7211 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 721:1
940D9391 (4.5v - 15v) RATIO 939:1
940D1001  44               58   87   116              146
940D1391         212g
Note: Motor speeds may
vary by (+) or (-) 12.5%